
19th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2024

26 - 28 January 2024
Result per class
Track Day Session 5

Dubai - 5390 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GT3 - GT3 Cars
S.CLS
PISC

10 Grove Racing 1:57.950 4 164.51Mercedes-AMG - GT3 EVO 531

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:58.168 19 0.218 164.21Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 36P/A
1

2 0.218

9 GetSpeed 1:58.456 13 0.506 163.81Mercedes-AMG - GT3 EVO 403 0.288

95 Manamauri Energy by Ebimotors 1:58.670 49 0.720 163.51Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 51P/A
2

4 0.214

83 Proton Huber Competition 1:59.215 7 1.265 162.76Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 345 0.545

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:59.450 3 1.500 162.44Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 37P/A
3

6 0.235

96 Car Collection Motorsport 1:59.563 5 1.613 162.29Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 40P/A
4

7 0.113

48 Saalocin by Kox Racing 1:59.716 9 1.766 162.08Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 46AM
1

8 0.153

50 Huber Motorsport 2:00.649 28 2.699 160.83Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 33P/A
5

9 0.933

31 Team Parker Racing 2:02.042 39 4.092 158.99Bentley - Continental GT3 43P/A
6

10 1.393

76 7TSIX 0.00McLaren - 720S GT3 2P/A
7

11

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:58.168 19 164.21Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 361

95 Manamauri Energy by Ebimotors 1:58.670 49 0.502 163.51Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 512 0.502

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:59.450 3 1.282 162.44Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 373 0.780

96 Car Collection Motorsport 1:59.563 5 1.395 162.29Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 404 0.113

50 Huber Motorsport 2:00.649 28 2.481 160.83Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 335 1.086

31 Team Parker Racing 2:02.042 39 3.874 158.99Bentley - Continental GT3 436 1.393

76 7TSIX 0.00McLaren - 720S GT3 27

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

48 Saalocin by Kox Racing 1:59.716 9 162.08Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 461
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19th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2024

26 - 28 January 2024
Result per class
Track Day Session 5

Dubai - 5390 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GTX - Special GT cars

795 Toro Verde 2:06.980 12 152.81Ginetta - G56 Cup 131

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
S.CLS
PISC

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 2:03.362 4 157.29Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 341

903 Red Ant Racing 2:03.481 6 0.119 157.14Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 462 0.119

937 SMP Racing 2:03.691 9 0.329 156.87Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 343 0.210

925 Team Captain America by Bas Koeten Racing 2:04.690 5 1.328 155.62Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 41AM
1

4 0.999

936 KKrämer Racing 2:05.413 4 2.051 154.72Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 26AM
2

5 0.723

907 RPM Racing 2:06.991 15 3.629 152.80Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 16AM
3

6 1.578

961 FACH AUTO TECH 2:08.651 29 5.289 150.83Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 33AM
4

7 1.660

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

925 Team Captain America by Bas Koeten Racing 2:04.690 5 155.62Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 411

936 KKrämer Racing 2:05.413 4 0.723 154.72Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 262 0.723

907 RPM Racing 2:06.991 15 2.301 152.80Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 163 1.578

961 FACH AUTO TECH 2:08.651 29 3.961 150.83Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 334 1.660

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

TCE - Classes TCR, TCCR, TCX and TC
S.CLS
PISC

227 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:14.479 4 144.29Pors che - 718 Cayman GT4 CS (Type  982) 21TCX
1

1

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

227 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:14.479 4 144.29Pors che - 718 Cayman GT4 CS (Type  982) 211

Car #26 - No Transponder
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